



Cookie Nutrition and Ingredient Information

Nutrition Facts	Serving size (g)	Calories	Calories from fat	Total fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Chol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carb (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugar (g)	Protein (g)
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	26	110	45	5	2	0	5	110	16	0	9	1
Molasses Cookie	26	100	30	3.5	2	0	0	95	16	0	8	1
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie	26	100	30	3.5	1.5	0	5	100	15	1	9	1
Peanut Butter Cookie	26	130	60	7	2.5	0	10	90	13	0	7	2
Snickerdoodle Cookie	26	110	40	4.5	2.5	0	10	110	16	0	9	1

Ingredients

Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Chocolate Slices (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin), Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Whey [From Milk], Mono Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Brown Sugar, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Whole Eggs, Invert Sugar, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Freshness Improver (Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Soybean Oil), Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives).

Allergens

Contains May Contain
Egg, Milk, Peanut, Soy,
Wheat. Tree Nuts.

Molasses Cookie

Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm Oil, Molasses, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Water, Crystal Sugar, Invert Sugar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Baking Soda, Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ginger.

Allergens

Contains May Contain
Egg, Milk, Peanut, Soy,
Wheat. Tree Nuts.

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie

Rolled Oats, Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Whey [Milk], Mono Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Brown Sugar, Organic Raisins, Sugar, Whole Eggs, Golden Raisins (Raisins, Sulfur Dioxide [To Preserve Color]), Water, Invert Sugar, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives).

Allergens

Contains May Contain
Egg, Milk, Peanut, Soy,
Wheat. Tree Nuts.

Peanut Butter Cookie Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt), Palm Oil, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Whole Eggs, Invert Sugar, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Freshness Improver (Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Soybean Oil).

Allergens Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat, May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Snickerdoole Cookie Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Whey [Milk], Mono Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Palm Oil, Whole Eggs, Invert Sugar, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Freshness Improver (Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Soybean Oil), Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives), Cream Of Tartar, Cinnamon.

Allergens Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat, May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.